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JC Job Contract/Phase Summary

Job: QA188 ONSITE SEWER DISPOSAL REPLACEMENT

DESCRIPTION

1001 TYPE A ENGINEERS OFFICE

TYPE A ENGINEERS OFFICE
EQUIPMENT MOBILIZATION

4001 DIVISION 2 - DEMOLITION

DEMO 80' SEWER LINE

DEMO 260" CONC ENCASED CONDUIT
DEMO 60' STORM DRAIN

DEMO 200' ELECTRIC

ABANDON EXISTING SAND TRAP

CUT AND CAP PEIZOMETER WELLS
DEMO SEPTIC TANK

36" CAT 349 BUCKET PURCHASE

4002 DIVISION 22 - PLUMBING

PLUMBING SUBCONTRACTOR - INSIDE BUILDING
GRAVITY SEWER

FORCE MAIN AND PUMPING STATION

SEPTIC FIELD AND WWT SYSTERM

SEPTIC TANK

4003 DIVISION 26 - ELECTRICAL

ELECTRICAL SUBCONTRACTOR

4004 DIVISION 31 - EARTHWORK

STRIP TOPSOIL W/15

EXCAVATE 3' FROM SEPTIC FIELD AREA
REGRADE SITE AND TOPSOIL

SEED AND MULCH

SILT FENCE SUB

SILT FENCE ON PAVEMENT SUB

ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE SUB
GABION INLET PROTECTION

STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
CLEAN UP

4005 DIVISION 3 - CONCRETE

BOLLARDS

9001 REM & DISP OF CTMN SOIL W/ REPL WI/A
REM & DISP OF CTMN SOIL W/ERPL W/APPR FILL
9002 REM & DISP OF CTMN SOIL WITHOUT/ RE

REM & DISP OF CTMN SOILD W/OUT REPLACEMENT
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TOTAL

CONTRACT
AMOUNT

30,000.00

54,000.00

445,600.00

49,000.00

45,200.00

15,000.00

2,750.00

6,000.00

647,550.00



